recruitment to 17 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR

(BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (BAHAWALPUR REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 86 candidates for

INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(BAHAWALPUR REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 23108 53200767 ABDUL WAHEED QAISER

2 23116 53200547 FAISAL TOHEED

3 23117 53200776 FARRUKH RAFIQ

4 23124 53200628 ISRAR UL HAQ

5 23126 53200493 MAJID ALI

6 23128 53200794 MUHAMMAD AAMIR

7 23129 53200083 MUHAMMAD AHMAD

8 23136 53200797 MUHAMMAD IKRAMULLAH

9 23137 53200059 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF
10 23139 53200799 MUHAMMAD MATEEN

11 23145 53200120 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

12 23149 53200256 RIAZ AHMAD

13 23150 53200779 SAJJAD TARIQ

14 23151 53200109 TARIQ MEHMOOD

15 23202 53200765 ASJAD IMRAN KASHIF

16 23475 53200327 ADNAN ALI AKBAR

17 23486 53200758 ALI NAWAZ

18 23487 53200003 ALI NAWAZ KHAN

19 23491 53200407 ALl ZULQARNAIN

20 23495 53200341 ALLAH WADHAYA

21 23501 53200031 AMIR ALI

22 23535 53200142 AZHAR HASSAN

23 23559 53200002 FARHAN MEHBOOB

24 23570 53200587 FISAL AFTAB AHMAD

25 23571 53200191 FRAZ HUSSAIN

26 23579 53200133 GHULAM FAREED

27 23580 53200156 GHULAM MUHAMMAD
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FATHER'S NAME

ZAHOOR AHMED
TOHEED AHMED
RAFIQ AHSAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
BARKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ALLAH BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUNEER AHMAD
ISHTAQ AHMAD
TARIQ ABBAS AHMAD
TAJ MUHAMMAD
GHULAM ALI

AKBAR ALI

GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD HALEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN
FALLAK SHAIR WATTOO
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
AHMAD DIN
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23593
23596
23604
23634
23641
23686
23695
23717
23720
23748
23768
23776
23783
23788
23800
23803
23822
23860
23874
23883
23888
23893
23919
23920
23925
23927
23930
23933
23937
23939
23945
23947
23949
23954
23956
23959
23967
23969
23977
23984
23985
23988
24004
24038
24051
24060
24062
24077
24078
24085
24092
24096
24097
24101
24107
24118
24119
24138
24201

53200561
53200124
53200079
53200538
53200458
53200218
53200068
53200372
53200024
53200001
53200212
53200073
53200392
53200610
53200111
53200355
53200740
53200247
53200768
53200317
53200112
53200253
53200017
53200114
53200299
53200381
53200014
53200182
53200258
53200175
53200244
53200450
53200606
53200329
53200296
53200394
53200169
53200710
53200704
53200585
53200006
53200176
53200049
53200010
53200437
53200785
53200445
53200480
53200171
53200328
53200344
53200155
53200801
53200118
53200314
53200598
53200185
53200438
53200695

HAFIZ ALI ADNAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAIR
JAVED IQBAL

KASHIF YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AHAD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ANSAR
MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD GULAB
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD QAMAR LATIF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN JAMSHAID
MUHAMMAD SAJAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR
MUHAMMAD TOUQEER ULLAH
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WASIM
MUHAMMAD WASIM SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB NAWAZ
MUSADAQ ALI

NADEEM ASLAM

NADEEM MUKHTAR

NASIR HUSSAIN

QAMAR ABBAS

SAJJAD ALl

SHAH ZAMAN

SHAHZAD ASLAM

SHAHZAD PERVAIZ

SYED BILAWAL HUSSAIN
SYED FARYAD AHMAD
TALIB HUSSAIN

TASLEEM NAWAZ

TOUQIR AHMAD

UBAIR SHAHZAD

USAMA KHALIL

WAQAR FAZAL

YASIR MAHMOOD

YASIR MEHMOOD ABBASI
ZULQARNAIN SADIQ

ALI RAZA
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MUHAMMAD MANSHA RAHAT
MALIK SAEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED
JAN MUHMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MASOOD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
FIRDOUS AKBAR
ZAHID AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
IMAM UD DIN

NAZEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN
BAQIR KHAN

ABDUL LATIF

AHMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMAMD JAMSHAID
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SARDAR
MUHAMMAD YAAR
ALLAH WADHAYA
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR ULLAH NADIM
BARKET ULLAH

GHULALM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE (SHAHEED)
ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUKHTAR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABBAS AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED
ZULFIQAR ALI

SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN
SYED MUNIR AHMAD SHAH
GHULAM RASOOL

ALLAH YAR

SONA

LIAQAT ALI

KHALIL AHMAD

FAZAL AHMAD

MALIK ABDUL WAHID

SAJID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
GHULAM MURTAZA



4, 17 Candidates bearing Roll N0s.23409, 23493, 23496, 23498, 23509, 23516, 23518,
23523, 23536, 23538, 23539, 23540, 23541, 23549, 23561, 23563 & 23645 failed to write the paper code
and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of
Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets

were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if
any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 62 G 2019

Dated: 17-09-2019 MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE
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